May 26 2024 (18:38) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Ernakulam Special Fare Holi Special/05303xXXX - Exp - NER
CNB/Kanpur Central to PER/Perambur
32h 15m - 1992 km - 14 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 08:30 0 | 0 53 |84 |[NER
2 |KLD |Khalilabad 09:08 09:10 2m |1 |1 34 |68 (84 |NER
3 |BST |Basti 09:36 09:39 3m (1 |1 63 |65 (91 |NER
4 |GD Gonda Junction 11:00 11:05 5m |1 |1 152 [97 |105 |NER
5 |ASH |Aishbagh junction 13:28 13:43 15m |0 |1 274 |52 [118 |NER
6 |CNB |Kanpur Central 15:05 15:10 5m |0 |1 345 |71 |127 |NCR
7 |ORAI |Orai 16:40 16:42 2m (0 |1 452 |56 |141 |NCR
8 VGL) |VGL Jhansi]junction 18:45 18:53 8m |0 |1 566 |68 |258 [NCR
9 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 23:10 23:15 5m |1 |1 858 |61 [405 |WCR
10 |ET Itarsi Junction 00:45 00:55 10m |0 (2 |949 |51 |329 |WCR
11 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 06:45 06:50 5m |0 |2 1248 |69 |309 [CR
12 |BPQ |Balharshah 09:50 09:55 5m |0 |2 1456 (86 |346 [CR
13 (WL Warangal 12:45 12:47 2m |1 |2 1700 |- 271 |SCR
14 |KMT [Khammam 13:15 13:17 2m |1 |2 1807 |36 |118 [SCR
15 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 16:00 16:10 10m [0 |2 1906 |67 |19 |SCR
16 |TEL Tenali Junction 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |2 1938 [73 |11 |[SCR
17 |OGL |[Ongole 18:08 18:10 2m (0 |2 [2045|80 (8 |[SCR
18 [NLR |Nellore 19:38 19:40 2m |0 |2 2161 (29 |18 |SCR
19 |GDR |Gudur Junction 21:00 21:02 2m (0 |2 2200 |58 |19 [SCR
20 |TVT  [Tiruvottiyur 23:15 23:20 5m 2 2328 |107 |6 SR
21 (PER |Perambur 23:25 23:30 5m |0 |2 2337 |71 |7 SR
22 |KPD |Katpadi Junction 01:15 01:20 5m |1 (3 |2461|69 |215 |SR
23 Y1) Jolarpettai Junction 02:33 02:35 2m (0 |3 2546 |83 |400 [SR
24 |SA Salem junction 04:02 04:05 3m [0 |3 [2666 (48 [280 [SR
25 |ED Erode Junction 05:20 05:25 5m |0 |3 2726 |63 |171 [SR
26 |TUP Tiruppur 06:13 06:15 2m |0 |3 2776 |- 306 |SR
27 |ERS Ernakulam Junction 07:25 0 |3 3019 |- 1 SR
(South)

May 26 2024 (18:38) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



